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 TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0045-2024 DRAFT  

-2021 

Hunter Valley Program Area  

Local Possession Authority 

3rd to 6th August 

 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

Hunter Valley Mega South Closedown 

 

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Islington Junction 

IJ21 Signal 

HN12 Signal 

 

Down Main 

Up Main 

Up Hanbury 

Refuge 

Up Hexham 

Refuge 

Maitland 

MD203DM Signal 

MT64 Signal 

 

2 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Islington Junction 

HJ3 Signal 

PW2 Signal 

 

Down Coal 

Up Coal 

High Street 

MD201DC Signal 

MT62 Signal 

3 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

 

Hanbury 

Clear of 136 Points 

Clear of 137 Points 

 

 

Clear of 181 Points 

Clear of 183 Points 

 

 

 

Down South Fork / 

Down Branch / 

Down North Fork 

 

Up South Fork / 

Up Branch / Up 

North Fork 

Kooragang 

K9 Signal 

 

 

 

K6 Signal 
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4 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Kooragang 

K9 Signal 

Down Branch 

Holding Road B 

Holding Road A 

Walsh Point Line 

 

 

No. 4 Arrival Road 

No. 3 Arrival Road 

No. 2 Arrival Road 

No. 1 Arrival Road 

 

Walsh Point 

K16 Signal 

 

Kooragang 

ARTC / PWCS 

Interface Boundary 

@177.067kms 

5 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Kooragang 

K52 Signal 

K54 Signal 

K56 Signal 

K58 Signal 

K60 Signal 

K66 Signal 

 

 

No. 6 Departure 

No. 5 Departure 

No. 4 Departure 

No. 3 Departure  

No.2 Departure 

No. 1 Departure 

Departure Road 

Kooragang 

K6 Signal 

6 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Islington Junction 

IJ9 Signal 

IJ5 Signal 

WJ20 Signal 

 

Down Relief 

Down Loop 

Up Loop 

Islington Junction 

Clear of 105 Points 

Clear of 106 Points 

Clear of 107 Points 
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 TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0045-2024 DRAFT  
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7 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Islington Junction 

Clear of 115 Points 

 

Clear of 117 Points 

 

 

 

 

 

HJ3 Signal 

 

PW2 Signal 

 

 

 

 

Islington No.1 

Departure 

Islington No2. 

Departure 

Islington Arrival 

Road 

 

Arrival Road 

 

No.1 Storage 

Road 

No.2 Storage 

Road 

No.3 Storage 

Road 

 

Port Waratah 

PW83 Signal 

 

PW26 Signal 

 

PW25 Signal 

 

 

 

PW24 Signal 

 

PW23 Signal 

 

PW22 Signal 

 

 

8 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Port Waratah 

PW22 Signal 

PW23 Signal 

PW24 Signal 

PW25 Signal 

PW26 Signal 

Bullock Isling 

Arrival road No.1 

Bullock Island 

Arrival Road No.2 

PWCS Arrival 

Road No.1 

PWCS Arrival 

Road No.2 

PWCS Arrival 

Road No.3 

Morandoo Arrival 

Road 

Morandoo No.13 

Road 

Morandoo No.1 

Road 

Port Waratah 

PW42 Signal 

PW43 Signal 

PW36 Signal 

PW38 Signal 

PW39 Signal 

PW77 Signal 

PW78 Signal 
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 TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0045-2024 DRAFT  

-2021 

9 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Port Waratah 

PW44 Signal 

PW45 Signal 

PWCS No.3 

Departrue / No.9 

Departure Road 

PWCS No.1 

Departure / No.10 

Departure. 

Port Waratah 

PW80 Signal 

10 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Hexham 

Clear of 101 Points 

Refuge Road No.1 

Refuge Road No.2 

Refuge Road No.3 

Refuge Road No.4 

Refuge Road No.5 

Hexham 

Clear of 104 Points 

11 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

High Street 

MD201DC Signal 

MT62 Signal 

MD203DM Signal 

MT64 Signal 

 

Down Coal 

Up Coal 

Down Local 

Up Local 

Down Main / 

Down North Coast 

Up Main / Up 

North Coast / 

Single North 

Coast 

Maitland Up Yard 

Sidings 

Telarah Yard All 

Roads 

Telarah Loop 

Farley Triangle 

Loop 

Maitland 

MD266DM Signal 

MD268UM Signal 

MD306NC Signal 

East Greta Arrival 

Road Interface 

Boundary 

@193.585kms 

East Greta 

Departure Road 

Interface Boundary 

@193.627kms 
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 TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0045-2024 DRAFT  

-2021 

East Greta Arrival 

Road 

East Greta 

Departure Road 

12 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Maitland 

MD266DM Signal 

MD268UM Signal 

Down Main 

Up Main 

Up Reliefs 

Singleton 

Clear of 55 Points 

13 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Whittingham 

Clear of 201 Points 

Clear of 203 Points 

 

 

Down Branch 

Up Branch 

Single Branch 

Mount Thorley 

Clear of 28 Points 
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 TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0045-2024 DRAFT  

-2021 

14 
0300 

03/08/2024 

0300 

06/08/2024 

Singleton 

Inclusive of 55 Points 

Down Main 

Up Main 

Up Relief 

Singleton Yard All 

Roads 

 

Newdell Branch 

Line 

 

Down Refuge 

Down Branch 

Up Branch / 

Single Branch 

 

 

 

Muswellbrook 

MK130 Signal 

MK128 Signal 

 

 

Newdell 

NJ29 Signal 

 

 

Drayton Junction 

DJ60 Signal 

 

 

 

 


